
11/30/20252.00%

TOWN OF LOWELL
PO BOX 166
BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

AT&T MOBILITY LLC
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT
1010 PINE 6E-L-01
ST. LOUIS  MO 63101

Map/Lot
Location

1/31/2026 173.88

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P21
Name: AT&T MOBILITY LLC
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 170.40 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/31/2026Payment Due 173.88

N/A

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

P21

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
16,719

0
0

16,719
0

16,719

10.400

173.88

Current Billing Distribution
EDUCATION
MUNICIPAL
COUNTY
FIRE / EMS

82.63
47.57
14.57
29.11

47.52%
27.36%
8.38%

16.74%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of LOWELL and mail to:

          TOWN OF LOWELL
          PO BOX 166
          BURLINGTON,ME  04417

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the
Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74%
higher.

 INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY,AND WILL 
 ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
                            TOWN OFFICE HOURS :  TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM;  THURS. 1-5PM
     
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT 
TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025



11/30/20252.00%

TOWN OF LOWELL
PO BOX 166
BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

BANGOR CELLULAR  L. P
PO BOX 2629
C/O DUFF & PHELPS LLC
ADDISON  TX 75001

Map/Lot
Location

1/31/2026 836.75

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P10
Name: BANGOR CELLULAR  L. P
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 820.01 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/31/2026Payment Due 836.75

N/A

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

P10

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
0

80,457
0

80,457
0

80,457

10.400

836.75

Current Billing Distribution
EDUCATION
MUNICIPAL
COUNTY
FIRE / EMS

397.62
228.93
70.12

140.07

47.52%
27.36%
8.38%

16.74%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of LOWELL and mail to:

          TOWN OF LOWELL
          PO BOX 166
          BURLINGTON,ME  04417

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the
Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74%
higher.

 INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY,AND WILL 
 ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
                            TOWN OFFICE HOURS :  TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM;  THURS. 1-5PM
     
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT 
TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025



11/30/20252.00%

TOWN OF LOWELL
PO BOX 166
BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

BOUCHARD, LAWRENCE
223 WEST OLD MAIN RD
LOWELL  ME 04493

Map/Lot
Location

1/31/2026 344.76

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P1
Name: BOUCHARD, LAWRENCE
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 337.86 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/31/2026Payment Due 344.76

N/A

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

P1

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
33,150

0
0

33,150
0

33,150

10.400

344.76

Current Billing Distribution
EDUCATION
MUNICIPAL
COUNTY
FIRE / EMS

163.83
94.33
28.89
57.71

47.52%
27.36%
8.38%

16.74%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of LOWELL and mail to:

          TOWN OF LOWELL
          PO BOX 166
          BURLINGTON,ME  04417

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the
Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74%
higher.

 INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY,AND WILL 
 ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
                            TOWN OFFICE HOURS :  TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM;  THURS. 1-5PM
     
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT 
TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025



11/30/20252.00%

TOWN OF LOWELL
PO BOX 166
BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

DIRECTV ,INC
2260 E. IMPERIAL HIGHWAY
CA/LA5/ A130
EL SEGUNDO  CA 90245

Map/Lot
Location

1/31/2026 4.76

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P16
Name: DIRECTV ,INC
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 4.66 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/31/2026Payment Due 4.76

N/A

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

P16

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
0
0

458
458

0
458

10.400

4.76

Current Billing Distribution
EDUCATION
MUNICIPAL
COUNTY
FIRE / EMS

2.26
1.30
0.40
0.80

47.52%
27.36%
8.38%

16.74%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of LOWELL and mail to:

          TOWN OF LOWELL
          PO BOX 166
          BURLINGTON,ME  04417

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the
Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74%
higher.

 INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY,AND WILL 
 ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
                            TOWN OFFICE HOURS :  TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM;  THURS. 1-5PM
     
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT 
TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025



11/30/20252.00%

TOWN OF LOWELL
PO BOX 166
BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

DISH NETWORK L.L.C.
PO BOX 6623
ENGLEWOOD  CO 80155

Map/Lot
Location

1/31/2026 8.46

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P17
Name: DISH NETWORK L.L.C.
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 8.29 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/31/2026Payment Due 8.46

N/A

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

P17

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
0
0

813
813

0
813

10.400

8.46

Current Billing Distribution
EDUCATION
MUNICIPAL
COUNTY
FIRE / EMS

4.02
2.31
0.71
1.42

47.52%
27.36%
8.38%

16.74%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of LOWELL and mail to:

          TOWN OF LOWELL
          PO BOX 166
          BURLINGTON,ME  04417

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the
Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74%
higher.

 INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY,AND WILL 
 ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
                            TOWN OFFICE HOURS :  TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM;  THURS. 1-5PM
     
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT 
TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025



11/30/20252.00%

TOWN OF LOWELL
PO BOX 166
BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

NORTH EAST WIRELESS
54 CHARTER WAY
AUBURN  ME 04210

Map/Lot
Location

1/31/2026 260.00

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P19
Name: NORTH EAST WIRELESS
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 254.80 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/31/2026Payment Due 260.00

N/A

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

P19

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
0

25,000
0

25,000
0

25,000

10.400

260.00

Current Billing Distribution
EDUCATION
MUNICIPAL
COUNTY
FIRE / EMS

123.55
71.14
21.79
43.52

47.52%
27.36%
8.38%

16.74%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of LOWELL and mail to:

          TOWN OF LOWELL
          PO BOX 166
          BURLINGTON,ME  04417

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the
Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74%
higher.

 INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY,AND WILL 
 ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
                            TOWN OFFICE HOURS :  TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM;  THURS. 1-5PM
     
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT 
TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025



11/30/20252.00%

TOWN OF LOWELL
PO BOX 166
BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

VERIZON WIRELESS
PROPERTY TAX
PO BOX 635
BASKING RIDGE  NJ 07920

Map/Lot
Location

1/31/2026 8.27

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid

Account: P18
Name: VERIZON WIRELESS
Map/Lot:
Location: First Payment

discount available. To obtain, pay 8.10 in full by

Please remit this portion with your first payment

1/31/2026Payment Due 8.27

N/A

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

P18

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

FURNITURE &
MACHINERY &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Other P/P
Assessment
Exemption
Taxable

Rate Per $1000

Total Due

Current Billing Information

0
795

0
0

795
0

795

10.400

8.27

Current Billing Distribution
EDUCATION
MUNICIPAL
COUNTY
FIRE / EMS

3.93
2.26
0.69
1.38

47.52%
27.36%
8.38%

16.74%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of LOWELL and mail to:

          TOWN OF LOWELL
          PO BOX 166
          BURLINGTON,ME  04417

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the
Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74%
higher.

 INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY,AND WILL 
 ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
                            TOWN OFFICE HOURS :  TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM;  THURS. 1-5PM
     
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT 
TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025


