

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

TOWN OF LOWELL
 PO BOX 166
 BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

Current Billing Information	
FURNITURE &	0
MACHINERY &	16,719
TELECOMMUNICATIONS	0
Other P/P	0
Assessment	16,719
Exemption	0
Taxable	16,719
Rate Per \$1000	10.400
Total Due	173.88

P21
 AT&T MOBILITY LLC
 ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT
 1010 PINE 6E-L-01
 ST. LOUIS MO 63101

Map/Lot
Location

Payment Due 1/31/2026 173.88

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay 170.40 in full by 11/30/2025

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74% higher.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY, AND WILL ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
TOWN OFFICE HOURS : TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM; THURS. 1-5PM
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025

Current Billing Distribution		
EDUCATION	47.52%	82.63
MUNICIPAL	27.36%	47.57
COUNTY	8.38%	14.57
FIRE / EMS	16.74%	29.11

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to Town of LOWELL and mail to:
TOWN OF LOWELL PO BOX 166 BURLINGTON, ME 04417

N/A

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

Account: P21

1/31/2026 173.88

Name: AT&T MOBILITY LLC

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Map/Lot:

Location:

First Payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

TOWN OF LOWELL
 PO BOX 166
 BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

P10
 BANGOR CELLULAR L. P
 PO BOX 2629
 C/O DUFF & PHELPS LLC
 ADDISON TX 75001

Current Billing Information	
FURNITURE &	0
MACHINERY &	0
TELECOMMUNICATIONS	80,457
Other P/P	0
Assessment	80,457
Exemption	0
Taxable	80,457
Rate Per \$1000	10.400
Total Due	836.75

Map/Lot

Payment Due 1/31/2026

836.75

Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

820.01 in full by 11/30/2025

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74% higher.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY, AND WILL ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
TOWN OFFICE HOURS : TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM; THURS. 1-5PM
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025

Current Billing Distribution		
EDUCATION	47.52%	397.62
MUNICIPAL	27.36%	228.93
COUNTY	8.38%	70.12
FIRE / EMS	16.74%	140.07

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to Town of LOWELL and mail to:
TOWN OF LOWELL PO BOX 166 BURLINGTON, ME 04417

N/A

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

Account: P10

1/31/2026

836.75

Name: BANGOR CELLULAR L. P

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Map/Lot:

Location:

First Payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

TOWN OF LOWELL
 PO BOX 166
 BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

P1
 BOUCHARD, LAWRENCE
 223 WEST OLD MAIN RD
 LOWELL ME 04493

Current Billing Information	
FURNITURE &	0
MACHINERY &	33,150
TELECOMMUNICATIONS	0
Other P/P	0
Assessment	33,150
Exemption	0
Taxable	33,150
Rate Per \$1000	10.400
Total Due	344.76

Map/Lot

Payment Due 1/31/2026

344.76

Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

337.86 in full by 11/30/2025

Information

Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74% higher.

INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY, AND WILL ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.

TOWN OFFICE HOURS : TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM; THURS. 1-5PM

STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025

Current Billing Distribution

EDUCATION	47.52%	163.83
MUNICIPAL	27.36%	94.33
COUNTY	8.38%	28.89
FIRE / EMS	16.74%	57.71

Remittance Instructions

Please make checks or money orders payable to
 Town of LOWELL and mail to:

TOWN OF LOWELL
 PO BOX 166
 BURLINGTON, ME 04417

N/A

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

Account: P1

1/31/2026

344.76

Name: BOUCHARD, LAWRENCE

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Map/Lot:

Location:

First Payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

TOWN OF LOWELL
 PO BOX 166
 BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

Current Billing Information	
FURNITURE &	0
MACHINERY &	0
TELECOMMUNICATIONS	0
Other P/P	458
Assessment	458
Exemption	0
Taxable	458
Rate Per \$1000	10.400
Total Due	4.76

P16
 DIRECTV ,INC
 2260 E. IMPERIAL HIGHWAY
 CA/LA5/ A130
 EL SEGUNDO CA 90245

Map/Lot

Payment Due 1/31/2026

4.76

Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

4.66 in full by 11/30/2025

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74% higher.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY, AND WILL ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
TOWN OFFICE HOURS : TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM; THURS. 1-5PM
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025

Current Billing Distribution		
EDUCATION	47.52%	2.26
MUNICIPAL	27.36%	1.30
COUNTY	8.38%	0.40
FIRE / EMS	16.74%	0.80

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to Town of LOWELL and mail to:
TOWN OF LOWELL PO BOX 166 BURLINGTON, ME 04417

N/A

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

Account: P16
 Name: DIRECTV ,INC
 Map/Lot:
 Location:

1/31/2026 4.76

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

First Payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

TOWN OF LOWELL
 PO BOX 166
 BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

P17
 DISH NETWORK L.L.C.
 PO BOX 6623
 ENGLEWOOD CO 80155

Current Billing Information	
FURNITURE &	0
MACHINERY &	0
TELECOMMUNICATIONS	0
Other P/P	813
Assessment	813
Exemption	0
Taxable	813
Rate Per \$1000	10.400
Total Due	8.46

Map/Lot

Payment Due 1/31/2026

8.46

Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay

8.29 in full by 11/30/2025

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74% higher.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY, AND WILL ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
TOWN OFFICE HOURS : TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM; THURS. 1-5PM
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025

Current Billing Distribution		
EDUCATION	47.52%	4.02
MUNICIPAL	27.36%	2.31
COUNTY	8.38%	0.71
FIRE / EMS	16.74%	1.42

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to Town of LOWELL and mail to:
TOWN OF LOWELL PO BOX 166 BURLINGTON, ME 04417

N/A

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

Account: P17

1/31/2026

8.46

Name: DISH NETWORK L.L.C.

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Map/Lot:

Location:

First Payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

TOWN OF LOWELL
 PO BOX 166
 BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

P19
 NORTH EAST WIRELESS
 54 CHARTER WAY
 AUBURN ME 04210

Current Billing Information	
FURNITURE &	0
MACHINERY &	0
TELECOMMUNICATIONS	25,000
Other P/P	0
Assessment	25,000
Exemption	0
Taxable	25,000
Rate Per \$1000	10.400
Total Due	260.00

Map/Lot

Payment Due 1/31/2026 260.00

Location

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay 254.80 in full by 11/30/2025

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74% higher.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY, AND WILL ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
TOWN OFFICE HOURS : TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM; THURS. 1-5PM
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025

Current Billing Distribution		
EDUCATION	47.52%	123.55
MUNICIPAL	27.36%	71.14
COUNTY	8.38%	21.79
FIRE / EMS	16.74%	43.52

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to Town of LOWELL and mail to:
TOWN OF LOWELL PO BOX 166 BURLINGTON, ME 04417

N/A

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

Account: P19

1/31/2026 260.00

Name: NORTH EAST WIRELESS

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Map/Lot:

Location:

First Payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

TOWN OF LOWELL
 PO BOX 166
 BURLINGTON, MAINE 04417

Current Billing Information	
FURNITURE &	0
MACHINERY &	795
TELECOMMUNICATIONS	0
Other P/P	0
Assessment	795
Exemption	0
Taxable	795
Rate Per \$1000	10.400
Total Due	8.27

P18
 VERIZON WIRELESS
 PROPERTY TAX
 PO BOX 635
 BASKING RIDGE NJ 07920

Map/Lot
Location

Payment Due 1/31/2026 8.27

2.00% discount available. To obtain, pay 8.10 in full by 11/30/2025

Information
Without state aid to education, state revenue sharing and state reimbursement for the Maine resident homestead property tax exemption, your tax bill would have been 3.74% higher.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON TAXES NOT PAID BY JANUARY 31, 2025 AT 5% ANNUALLY, AND WILL ACCRUE DAILY THEREAFTER.
TOWN OFFICE HOURS : TUES. 1-5PM; WED. 12-4PM; THURS. 1-5PM
STATE LAW, THE OWNERSHIP AND VALUATION OF ALL REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTY SUBJECT TO TAXATION SHALL BE FIXED AS OF APRIL 1ST. FOR THIS TAX BILL THE DATE IS APRIL 1ST 2025

Current Billing Distribution		
EDUCATION	47.52%	3.93
MUNICIPAL	27.36%	2.26
COUNTY	8.38%	0.69
FIRE / EMS	16.74%	1.38

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to Town of LOWELL and mail to:
TOWN OF LOWELL PO BOX 166 BURLINGTON, ME 04417

N/A

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

Please remit this portion with your first payment

2025 Personal Property Tax Bill

Account: P18
 Name: VERIZON WIRELESS
 Map/Lot:
 Location:

1/31/2026 8.27

Due Date	Amount Due	Amount Paid
----------	------------	-------------

First Payment